. Filibus (Chartres)

Direction: Péle d'Echange Multimodal W

©® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 8:20 and 19:15

Timetable

Eglise Morancez
O & 8:20 9:28 10:44 11:54 13:02 14:18 15:40 16:53 18:06 19:15

Morancez

@ LGELIOREE 8:21 9:29 10:45 11:55 13:03 14:19 15:41 16:54 18:07 19:16
Morancez

o CUEEiEL G 8:22 9:30 10:46 11:56 13:04 14:20 15:42 16:55 18:08 19:17
Morancez

O Garenne-Centre  g,3 g.3; 1047 11:57 13:05 1421 1543 16:56 18:09 19:18

Morancez

@ [UUELIE 8:24 9:32 10:48 11:58 13:06 14:22 15:44 16:57 18:10 19:19
Morancez

9 CUIEES o 8:25 9:33 10:49 11:59 13:07 14:23 1545 16:58 18:11 19:20
Morancez

@ |UETEIIIEE 8:26 9:3¢ 10:50 12:00 13:08 14:24 15:46 16:59 18:12 19:21
Morancez

@ CUEIEEGHEEE 8:27 9:35 10:51 12:01 13:09 14:25 15:47 17:00 18:13 19:22
Morancez

o EHEmE 8:28 9:36 10:52 12:02 13:10 14:26 15:48 17:01 18:14 19:23
Morancez

9 |CUUIEEE 8:28 9:36 10:52 12:02 13:10 14:26 15:48 17:01 18:14 19:23
Morancez
Séminaire des

O Barbelés 8:30 9:38 10:54 12:04 13:12 14:28 15:50 17:03 18:16 19:25
Le Coudray

O Gaudinieres 8:31 9:39 10:55 12:05 13:13 14:29 1551 17:04 18:17 19:26
Le Coudray

o ElEE 8:32 9:41 10:56 12:06 13:14 14:30 15:52 17:05 18:18 19:27
Le Coudray

o =z 8:32 9:42 10:57 12:07 13:15 14:31 15:53 17:06 18:19 19:28
Le Coudray

@ LU LEIES 8:33 9:43 10:58 12:08 13:16 14:32 1554 17:07 1820 19:29
Chartres

@ IS e 8:34 9:44 10:59 12:09 13:17 14:33 1555 17:08 1821 19:30
Chartres

Saint-Brice 835 9:45 11:00 12:10 13:18 14:34 1556 17:09 1822 19:31
Chartres


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67822345045f77.16549441.html#

Roger Joly &
Chartres

La Courtille &
Chartres

St Michel-Cinéma
&

Chartres

Chasles Théatre
&

Chartres
Médiatheque &
Chartres

Gare Nicole

(Passerelle) &
Chartres
POLE D'ECHANGE

MULTIMODAL &
Chartres

8:36

8:38

8:39

8:41

8:43

8:44

8:47

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:50

9:52

9:53

9:56

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:08

11:12

12:11

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:18

12:22

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:26

13:30

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:46

15:57

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:08

17:10

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:17

17:21

18:23

18:25

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:31

18:34

19:32

19:34

19:35

19:37

19:39

19:40

19:43



